
ICSSR-Sponsored Two-Week Capacity Building Programme for Faculty 

Members in Social Sciences (CB 2018) 

 

Conference Centre (Hall No. 1), IIT Guwahati 

March 7-18, 2018 

 

Shortlisted Candidates 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name Gender Institutional Affiliation Email ID 

1 Vishnu Shamrao 

Sonone 

Male Bhagwantrao B.Ed. College Aheri, 

Maharashtra 

vishnusonone@gmail.com 

2 Binay Krishna Pal Male Bhairab Ganguly College, West Bengal binaygeo@gmail.com 

3 Prodip Adhikari Male St. Mary’s College, West Bengal prodip.india1@gmail.com 

4 Sujata Majhi Female Utkal University, Odisha sujata.majhi2011@gmail.com 

5 Gyanendra Prasad Male Dr. B. R. Social Science University, Madhya 

Pradesh 

singhgyanendra16@gmail.com 

6 Mhonthung Yanthan Male St. Joseph’s College, Nagaland mhonthung10@gmail.com 

7 Rouble Rani Sharma Female MS College, Delhi rouble_mscw@yahoo.co.in 

8 Dharmajeet Borah Male Kaliabor College, Assam dharmajeetborah56@gmail.com 

9 S. Anjaneyan Male Veterinary College and Research Institute, 

Tamil Nadu 

sanjaneyan@gmail.com 

10 Narikimelli Pramod 

Kumar 

Male Mizoram University, Mizoram drnpkmzu@gmail.com 

11 Yogendra Kumar Male Government Swami Atmanand P. G. 

College, Chhattisgarh 

yogendrapatel.1936@gmail.com 

12 Md. Anis Akhtar Male Aligarh Muslim University, Uttar Pradesh mdanisakhtera@gmail.com 

13 Sudhangsu Sekhar 

Datta 

Male Vidyasagar School of Social Work, West 

Bengal 

sudhangsu135@gmail.com 

14 S. R. Kunjam Male Government Swami Atmanand P. G. 

College, Chhattisgarh 

srkunjam@gmail.com 

15 Kartick Das Male Samuktala Sidhu Kanhu College, Assam profkartick@gmail.com 

16 Nazmul Hussain Male Dr. Z. H. (PG) College, Uttar Pradesh nazmul10@gmail.com 

17 Kashmira Khanam Female Dhubri Law College, Assam kashmira907@gmail.com 

18 Sandeep Bal Male Derabish College, Odisha sandeepbal08@gmail.com 

19 Prasenjit Barik Male Tata Institute of Social Sciences, Mumbai 

Campus, Maharashtra 

prasenjitbarik22@gmail.com 

20 Sandip Ravindra 

Bhaise 

Male SNDT Women’s University, Maharashtra sandipravindra@gmail.com 

21 Mutikanta Mohanty Male Vyasanagar Autonomous College, Odisha mohanty.mukti@rediffmail.com 

22 Rasmita Barik Female Utkal University, Odisha rasmitabarik67@gmail.com 

23 Sukhdev Singh Male National Institute of Technology Patna, 

Bihar 

singhs@nitp.ac.in 

24 Chiranjib Sahoo Male Cotton University, Assam chiranjibsahoo4@gmail.com 

25 Sangeeta Thakur Female Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Social Science 

University, Madhya Pradesh 

sangeetabrauss18@gmail.com 

26 R. Bhramara Sree Female St. Ann’s College for Women, Telangana sreepolsci2018@gmail.com 

27 Satrajit Dutta Male Gorubathan Government College, West 

Bengal 

jit2458@gmail.com 

28 Rupam Talukdar Male Dimoria College, Assam rupam.talukdar78@gmail.com 

29 Subhashini Singh Female Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Social Science 

University, Madhya Pradesh 

subhashinisinghphd@gmail.com 

30 Bilal Ahmad Lone Male Government Degree College Doru, Jammu 

and Kashmir 

lonebilal346@gmail.com 

31 Nipon Dutta Male Dimoria College, Assam nipondutta8@gmail.com 

32 Gopal Kumar Sarma Male Baosi Banikanta Kakati College, Assam gopal101@gmail.com 

33 Payel Chakrabarti Female Taylor’s University, Malaysia payel2285@gmail.com 

34 Pradeep Kumar 

Singh 

Male Central University of Jharkhand, Jharkhand pradeepbhu9@gmail.com 

35 Ramesh Chandra 

Sethi 

Male Central University of Jharkhand, Jharkhand rameshsethi@gmail.com 

 

Free accommodation for participants only has been arranged at IIT Guwahati guesthouse on a sharing 

basis. The railway fare by AC-3 tier or the bus fare (shortest route) will be reimbursed upon the 

production of original tickets. All shortlisted candidates are requested to confirm their participation in 

CB 2018 by January 30, 2018 (Tuesday) by sending an email to cb2018iitg@gmail.com. Candidates’ 

names will be dropped in the event of non-receipt of confirmation from participants’ end. 
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